2016 Multidisciplinary Update in

Pulmonary and Critical Care
Program Schedule

Thursday, April 7, 2016

7:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

7:40 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

Noon

12:45 p.m.

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Welcome Announcements

Overview of Cough
Vivek N. lyer, M.D.

Upper Airway Evaluation and Management in the
Patient with a Cough
Jaime L. Matthaeus, MPAS, P.A.-C.

Refractory Chronic Cough; Theoretical Framework,
Symptomology and Management Per SLP Perspective
Christina H. Kang, CCC-SLP

Break

CT Evaluation of Airway Diseases
Prasad Panse, M.D.

Update in Laryngotracheal Reconstruction and
Tissue Engineering
David G. Lott, M.D.

Update in Interventional Pulmonology
Eric S. Edell, M.D.

Aspiration Syndromes
Augustine S. Lee, M.D.

Adjourn



Friday, April 8, 2016

7:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

7:40 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

Continental Breakfast
Welcome Announcements

Non-CPAP Treatment of Sleep Apnea
Sean M. Caples, D.O.

Cardiovascular Effects of Sleep Apnea
Philip J. Lyng, M.D.

Central Sleep Apnea
Sean M. Caples, D.O.

Break

Pulmonary and Sleep Medicine Literature Review
James M. Parish, M.D.

Interesting Cases with a Multidisciplinary Team Approach
Jay H. Ryu, M.D.; Maxwell L. Smith, M.D.

Darin White, M.D.

Cases

Cases

Adjourn



Saturday, April 9, 2016

7:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

7:40 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

Noon

12:45 p.m.

Continental Breakfast
Welcome Announcements

Sepsis: Recognition and Management
Craig E. Daniels, M.D.

Prevention of Acute Respiratory Failure
Emir Festic, M.D.

An Approach to the Patient With
Refractory Hypoxemia
Richard A. Oeckler, M.D., Ph.D.

Break

ECMO in Acute Respiratory Failure:
Current Trends and Future Perspectives
Ayan Sen, M.D.

Interesting Cardiac Cases in the
Intensive Care Unit

Crystal R. Bonnichsen, M.D.

Palliative Care in the ICU
J. Keith Mansel, M.D.

Critical Care Medicine Literature Review
Neal M. Patel, M.D.

Adjourn



Sunday, April 10, 2016

6:30 a.m.

6:55 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:40 a.m.

8:20 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

Continental Breakfast
Welcome Announcements

Update in Pulmonary Vasculitis
Rodrigo Cartin-Ceba, M.D.

Newer Treatments of
Pulmonary Arterial Hypertension
Robert L. Scott, M.D.

Lung Cancer Screening
Margaret M. Johnson, M.D.

Break

Lung Transplantation
Ramachandra R. Sista, M.D.;
Jama Jahanyar, M.D., Ph.D.

Adjourn



