

***2016 Multidisciplinary Update in
Pulmonary and Critical Care
Program Schedule***

Thursday, April 7, 2016

7:00 a.m.	Registration and Continental Breakfast
7:30 a.m.	Welcome Announcements
7:40 a.m.	Overview of Cough Vivek N. Iyer, M.D.
8:20 a.m.	Upper Airway Evaluation and Management in the Patient with a Cough Jaime L. Matthaeus, MPAS, P.A.-C.
9:00 a.m.	Refractory Chronic Cough; Theoretical Framework, Symptomology and Management Per SLP Perspective Christina H. Kang, CCC-SLP
9:40 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	CT Evaluation of Airway Diseases Prasad Panse, M.D.
10:40 a.m.	Update in Laryngotracheal Reconstruction and Tissue Engineering David G. Lott, M.D.
11:20 a.m.	Update in Interventional Pulmonology Eric S. Edell, M.D.
Noon	Aspiration Syndromes Augustine S. Lee, M.D.
12:45 p.m.	Adjourn

Friday, April 8, 2016

7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast
7:30 a.m.	Welcome Announcements
7:40 a.m.	Non-CPAP Treatment of Sleep Apnea Sean M. Caples, D.O.
8:20 a.m.	Cardiovascular Effects of Sleep Apnea Philip J. Lyng, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Central Sleep Apnea Sean M. Caples, D.O.
9:40 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	Pulmonary and Sleep Medicine Literature Review James M. Parish, M.D.
10:40 a.m.	Interesting Cases with a Multidisciplinary Team Approach Jay H. Ryu, M.D.; Maxwell L. Smith, M.D. Darin White, M.D.
11:20 a.m.	Cases
12:05 p.m.	Cases
12:40 p.m.	Adjourn

Saturday, April 9, 2016

7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast
7:30 a.m.	Welcome Announcements
7:40 a.m.	Sepsis: Recognition and Management Craig E. Daniels, M.D.
8:20 a.m.	Prevention of Acute Respiratory Failure Emir Festic, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	An Approach to the Patient With Refractory Hypoxemia Richard A. Oeckler, M.D., Ph.D.
9:40 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	ECMO in Acute Respiratory Failure: Current Trends and Future Perspectives Ayan Sen, M.D.
10:40 a.m.	Interesting Cardiac Cases in the Intensive Care Unit Crystal R. Bonnicksen, M.D.
11:20 a.m.	Palliative Care in the ICU J. Keith Mansel, M.D.
Noon	Critical Care Medicine Literature Review Neal M. Patel, M.D.
12:45 p.m.	Adjourn

Sunday, April 10, 2016

- 6:30 a.m. **Continental Breakfast**
- 6:55 a.m. **Welcome Announcements**
- 7:00 a.m. **Update in Pulmonary Vasculitis**
Rodrigo Cartin-Ceba, M.D.
- 7:40 a.m. **Newer Treatments of
Pulmonary Arterial Hypertension**
Robert L. Scott, M.D.
- 8:20 a.m. **Lung Cancer Screening**
Margaret M. Johnson, M.D.
- 9:00 a.m. **Break**
- 9:15 a.m. **Lung Transplantation**
Ramachandra R. Sista, M.D.;
Jama Jahanyar, M.D., Ph.D.
- 10:15 a.m. **Adjourn**